
Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S

31 1 2 3 35 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 40 1 2 3 4 5 44 1 2

32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 36 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 37 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 38 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 39 29 30 44 27 28 29 30 31 48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

40

Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S

48 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 9 1

49 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

50 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

51 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

52 29 30 31 5 26 27 28 29 30 31 9 23 24 25 26 27 28 13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 14 30 31

Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S Wk M Tu We Th Fr S S

14 1 2 3 4 5 18 1 2 3 22 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 23 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 24 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

18 27 28 29 30 22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26 29 30

27

  

Final Day of School Year

2025-2026 School Calendar

Bank Holiday

School Closure

Inservice (No Students)

PTM (School finishes 3.45pm)

State Exams

Open Night

Mon 4th May: Bank Holiday

Tuesday 5th May: School closure

Tues 19th May: TY PTM & Showcase

Fri 29th May: Final day of term

Wed 4th June: State exams begin

Wed 19th Nov: 3rd Year PTM

Thurs 20th Nov: School closed for 

inservice

Mon 1st Dec:  School closure

Mon 22nd Dec:  Christmas Break

Wed 21st Jan: 6th year PTM

Thurs 22nd Jan: TY Information 

Night

Mon 2nd Feb: Bank Holiday

Wed 4th Feb: 5th Year PTM

Thur 5th Feb: Senior Options 

Information Evening

Wed 11th March: 1st year PTM

Mon 16th March: School closed for 

inservice

Mon 17th March: Bank Holiday

Mon 30th March: Easter break

December 2025 January 2026 February 2026 March 2026

August 2025 September 2025 October 2025 November 2025

Wed 20th Aug: School Re-Opens Wed 17th Sept: Open Night

Mon 29th Sept: School closure

Mon 13th Oct: 2nd Year PTM

Tues 14th Oct: School closed for 

inservice

Mon 27th Oct: Mid term break

Parent Information Evening TY Musical

April 2026 May 2026 June 2026 July 2026


